
Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2021

Geografia - Voluntària

IES Llombai

Col·legi La Salle

IES Vilafranca

IES Penyagolosa

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

IES Miquel Peris

IES Serra d'Espadà

IES Alfred Ayza

IES Jaume I

IES Benigasló

Col·legi Consolación

IES Botànic Cavanilles

Col·legi Salesianos

IES Francesc Ribalta

Centre Izquierdo

IES Alfons XIII

IES Ximén d'Urrea

Col·legi Santa Maria

IES Matilde Salvador

IES Miralcamp

IES Politècnic

Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES La Plana

IES Almenara

IES Leopold Querol

IES Pere-Enric Barreda i Edo

IES Violant de Casalduch

IES Jose Vilaplana

IES Sos Baynat

IES Vila - Roja

IES El Caminas

Col·legi San Cristobal II

IES Gilabert Centelles

Lledó International School

IES Francesc Tàrrega

IES Els Ports

IES Joan Coromines

IES Betxí

IES Serra d'Irta

IES Bovalar

IES Honori Garcia

IES Ramón Cid

Centre
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 7,358

 7,520
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 5,250

 5,385

 5,885

 5,498

 5,633

 6,605

 5,489

 4,886

 7,113

 6,825

 6,630

 3,613

 5,690

 6,262

 6,063

 5,410

 6,274

 5,863

 5,255

 4,882

 5,725

 6,515

 5,193

 4,523

 5,440

 3,650

 5,196

 4,100

 7,015

Mitjana

 1,006

 0,000

 2,246

 2,848

 1,467

 1,811

 2,059

 1,608

 0,672

 1,172

 0,818

 1,363

 0,967

 1,121

 1,384

 1,958

 2,383

 1,003

 0,883

 0,446

 1,834

 1,772

 1,365

 2,101

 0,746

 1,715

 2,000

 0,654

 1,923

 1,663

 1,096

 1,552

 1,737

 2,338

 2,462

 0,460

 1,894

 1,881

 1,055

 0,438

 1,016

 1,306

 2,486

 0,848
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Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
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Geografia - Voluntària

IES Maestrat

IES Alto Palancia

Centre

 5,886

 5,308

Mitjana

 1,224

 1,360

Desviació

11

26

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

4

1


